NR-Wahlen - Liste 5

Nationalratswahlen 1999
Liste 5: CVP des Kantons Solothurn

KNr.
0501

0502

0503

0504

0505

0506

0507

Kum Kandidat/in

Bader Elvira

Fischer-Ahr
Deborah

Bischof Pirmin
Heim-Pfluger
Alex (bisher)
Jaggi Stephan

Studeli Viktor

Wey Martin

GebJahr Beruf

1955

1962

1959

1951

1942

1950

1962

Bauerin

Familienfrau,
Sozialpadagogin
HFS

Dr.iur., Flrsprech
und Notar

Lehrer

Technischer
Burochef

Elektroniker,
Gemeindeprasident

Dr.iur.,
Stadtschreiber

Adresse

Vordere Bereten 547, 4717
Mumliswil

Steinrain 59, 4112 Flih

Lowengasse 6, 4500
Solothurn

Hardgrabenstrasse 384,
4623 Neuendorf

Breitenstrasse 27, 4629
Fulenbach

Kronengasse 5, 2545
Selzach

Fohrenweg 19, 4600 Olten

Seitel1von 1l

Heimatort
Holderbank

Birsfelden,
Bettingen

Eggersriet

Neuendorf

Fulenbach

Bellach

Olten,
Villmergen



